
Liturgy Intentions for May 2024 

Date Liturgy Time Name 
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 9:00am Lee Asselta 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 9:00am Sylvan Koehn 

Friday, May 3, 2024 9:00am Oblate Sisters of St. Francis de Sales 

Saturday, May 4, 2024 5:00pm Anthony Coppola 

Sunday, May 5, 2024 8:30am Jim Martin 

Sunday, May 5, 2024 10:30am Living & Deceased Members of ICC 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 9:00am Lucille S. Ferraro 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 9:00am Mary Zimmerlund 

Friday, May 10, 2024 9:00am Catherine Maggi 

Saturday, May 11, 2024 5:00pm Nick Burton 

Sunday, May 12, 2024 8:30am Living & Deceased Members of ICC 

Sunday, May 12, 2024 10:30am Jaime Iglesias 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 9:00am Jim Martin 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 9:00am Elena Van Horn 

Friday, May 17, 2024 9:00am John Kincart, Jr. 

Saturday, May 18, 2024 5:00pm Nick Burton 

Sunday, May 19, 2024 8:30am Living & Deceased Members of ICC 

Sunday, May 19, 2024 10:30am John Kincart, Jr. 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 9:00am Bernadette Kenny 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 9:00am Frederick P. Winner 

Friday, May 24, 2024 9:00am Mark Palmarella 

Saturday, May 25, 2024 5:00pm Matthew Pompilio 

Sunday, May 26, 2024 8:30am Living & Deceased Members of ICC 

Sunday, May 26, 2024 10:30am Karen Kass 

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 9:00am Robert Dovichak 

Thursday, May 30, 2024 9:00am Bill Keller 

Friday, May 31, 2024 9:00am Jack & Peggy Mitchell 

   

   

   

 


